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10

1"

21683

21685

22103

22104

22083

22084

22584

22813

23042

23302

23303

MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY

MATADOR CP
PRODUCTION
COMPANY

MATADOR CP
PRODUCTION
COMPANY

MATADOR CP
PRODUCTION
COMPANY

E.G.L. CP
RESOURCES/
EARTHSTONE
OPERATING

E.G.L. CP
RESOURCES/
EARTHSTONE
OPERATING

MATADOR CP
PRODUCTION
COMPANY

EARTHSTONE CP
OPERATING

MEWBOURNE MISC
OIL COMPANY

RIDGE AMD
RUNNER
RESOURCES

COG CP
OPERATING

LLC
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Cimarron

Cimarron

Cimarron

Cimarron

Money Penny

Money Penny

English Buffalo

Charger

State MA

Thunderbird

Flaming Snail

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Padilla Law Firm,

P.A.

Padilla Law Firm,

P.A.

Holland & Hart
LLP

Hinkle Shanor,
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Hinkle Shanor,
LLP

Hinkle Shanor,
LLP

EGL Resources /
Earthstone Operating;
EOG Resources

EGL Resources /
Earthstone Operating;
EOG Resources

Earthstone Operating;
EOG Resources; XTO
Energy

Earthstone Operating;
EOG Resources; XTO
Energy

Matador Production
Company; XTO Energy;
EOG Resources;
Cimarex Energy Co.

Matador Production
Company; XTO Energy;
EOG Resources;
Cimarex Energy Co.

Chisholm Energy;
Earthstone Operating;
ConocoPhillips; Fasken
Oil and Ranch;

Matador Production
Company; Fasken Oil
and Ranch

Endeavor Energy
Resources

XTO Energy Inc.

Chevron USA Inc

Padilla Law Firm; Beatty E.G.L. Resources Status

& Wozniak

Padilla Law Firm; Beatty E.G.L. Resources

& Wozniak

Padilla Law Firm; Beatty

& Wozniak; Holland &
Hart

Padilla Law Firm; Beatty

& Wozniak; Holland &
Hart

Holland & Hart; Beatty
& Wozniak; Abadie &
Schill

Holland & Hart; Beatty
& Wozniak; Abadie &
Schill

Hinkle Shanor; Ocean
Munds-Dry;
Montgomery &
Andrews;

Holland & Hart;
Montgomery & Andrews

Montgomery & Andrews

Holland & Hart

Modrall Sperling Law
Firm

Matador
Production
Company

Mewbourne Oil
Company;
Endeavor Energy
Resources

Ridge Runner
Resources

conference

Status
conference

Status
conference

Status
conference

Status
conference

Motion to
continue
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

23304

23308

23221

23222

23223

23224

23246

23264

23274

23296

23297

23298

23300

23301

23305

23307

COG

OPERATING ENSP

LLC

MEWBOURNE CP,

OIL COMPANY EDD,
ENSP

FRANKLIN AMD
MOUNTAIN
ENERGY

FRANKLIN AMD
MOUNTAIN
ENERGY

FRANKLIN AMD
MOUNTAIN
ENERGY

FRANKLIN AMD
MOUNTAIN
ENERGY

AVANT CP
OPERATING

LLC

DEVON CP,
ENERGY EDD
PRODUCTION
COMPANY

EARTHSTONE CP
OPERATING

EARTHSTONE CP
OPERATING

EARTHSTONE CP
OPERATING
MEWBOURNE AMD,
OIL COMPANY CP

MEWBOURNE CP
OIL COMPANY

MEWBOURNE CP
OIL COMPANY

SPUR CP
ENERGY
PARTNERS
CROCKETT CP
OPERATING
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Case Applicant App Well Name Applicant's Appearances Counsel Pre Hearing Disposition
Number Types (Family) Counsel Statement

Flaming Snail

Cow Bell 9

Triumph

Prevail

Master

Triumph

Alpha Wolf

Jayhawk

Thunderball

Jade

Jade

Puma Blanca

Bondurant

Bondurant

Miller

Ackbar

Hinkle Shanor,
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Modrall Sperling

Modrall Sperling

Modrall Sperling

Modrall Sperling

Modrall Sperling

Holland & Hart
LLP

Padilla Law Firm,

P.A.

Hinkle Shanor,
LLP

Hinkle Shanor,
LLP

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

James Bruce
Attorney at Law

Hinkle Shanor,
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Chevron USA Inc

Coterra Energy, Inc.;
Avant Operating LLC

EOG Resources Inc.

MRC Permian
Company; XTO Energy
Inc.

Tap Rock Operating,
LLC; COG Operating
LLC

COG Operating LLC

COG Operating LLC

COG Operating LLC

Modrall Sperling Law
Firm

Abadie & Schill; Modrall
Sperling Law Firm

Beatty & Wozniak

Holland & Hart
Michael Rodriguez;
Ocean Munds-Dry

Ocean Munds-Dry

Ocean Munds-Dry

Ocean Munds-Dry

Franklin Mountain
Energy LLC

Franklin Mountain
Energy LLC

Franklin Mountain
Energy LLC

Franklin Mountain
Energy LLC

Avant Operating,
LLC

Devon Energy
Production
Company

Earthstone
Operating, LLC

Earthstone
Operating, LLC
Mewbourne Oil
Company;

Mewbourne Oil
Company;

Mewbourne Oil
Company;

Spur Energy
Partners LLC

Crockett
Operating, LLC

Status
conference

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Dismiss?

Hearing

Motion to
Dismiss
Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

continued from
Jan. 5
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Case Applicant App Well Name Applicant's Appearances Counsel Pre Hearing Disposition
Number Types |(Family) Counsel Statement

28 23317 MEWBOURNE CP Bravos Holland & Hart Mewbourne Oil Hearing
OIL COMPANY LLP Company

29 23322 OXYUSAINC CP Tails CC Holland & Hart OXY USAINC Hearing

LLP

30 23323 CHEVRON CP CB Amilyn Holland & Hart  Coterra Energy, Inc. Abadie & Schill Chevron USA Inc. Hearing
U.S.A INC LLP

31 23324 MEWBOURNE CP, Chile Verde James Bruce MRC Permian Holland & Hart Mewbourne Oil Hearing
OIL COMPANY ENSP Attorney at Law  Company Company

32 22701 LEGACY CP, Jet Beatty & COG Operating LLC;  Ocean Munds-Dry; Legacy Reserves  Hearing;
RESERVES EDD Wozniak, P.C. Mewbourne Oil James Bruce Attorney  Operating Request for
OPERATING Company at Law Status

Conference
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