OCD Final Hearings Docket Worksheet - February 2, 2023

#	Case	Applicant	Арр	Well Name	Applicant's	Appearances	Counsel	Pre Hearing	Process	Disposition	Notes
	Number		Types	(Family)	Counsel			Statement			
1	<u>21683</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	СР	Cimarron	Holland & Hart LLP	EGL Resources / Earthstone Operating; EOG Resources	Padilla Law Firm; Beatty & Wozniak	E.G.L. Resources	Status conference		
2	<u>21685</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	СР	Cimarron	Holland & Hart LLP	EGL Resources / Earthstone Operating; EOG Resources	Padilla Law Firm; Beatty & Wozniak	E.G.L. Resources	"		
3	<u>22103</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	СР	Cimarron	Holland & Hart LLP	Earthstone Operating; EOG Resources; XTO Energy	Padilla Law Firm; Beatty & Wozniak; Holland & Hart				
4	22104	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	СР	Cimarron	Holland & Hart LLP	Earthstone Operating; EOG Resources; XTO Energy	Padilla Law Firm; Beatty & Wozniak; Holland & Hart		п		
5	22083	E.G.L. RESOURCES/ EARTHSTONE OPERATING	СР	Money Penny	Padilla Law Firm, P.A.	Matador Production Company; XTO Energy; EOG Resources; Cimarex Energy Co.	Holland & Hart; Beatty & Wozniak; Abadie & Schill				
6	<u>22084</u>	E.G.L. RESOURCES/ EARTHSTONE OPERATING	СР	Money Penny	Padilla Law Firm, P.A.	Matador Production Company; XTO Energy; EOG Resources; Cimarex Energy Co.	Holland & Hart; Beatty & Wozniak; Abadie & Schill				
7	22584	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	СР	English Buffalo	Holland & Hart LLP	Chisholm Energy; Earthstone Operating; ConocoPhillips; Fasken Oil and Ranch;	Hinkle Shanor; Ocean Munds-Dry; Montgomery & Andrews;	Matador Production Company	Status conference		
8	<u>22813</u>	EARTHSTONE OPERATING	СР	Charger	Hinkle Shanor, LLP	Matador Production Company; Fasken Oil and Ranch	Holland & Hart; Montgomery & Andrews		"		
9	23042	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	MISC	State MA	Holland & Hart LLP	Endeavor Energy Resources	Montgomery & Andrews	Mewbourne Oil Company; Endeavor Energy Resources	Status conference		
10	23302	RIDGE RUNNER RESOURCES	AMD	Thunderbird	Hinkle Shanor, LLP	XTO Energy Inc.	Holland & Hart	Ridge Runner Resources	Status conference		Motion to continue
11	23303	COG OPERATING LLC	CP	Flaming Snail	Hinkle Shanor, LLP	Chevron USA Inc	Modrall Sperling Law Firm		Status conference		

OCD Final Hearings Docket Worksheet - February 2, 2023

						mge z contet		05. aa. y - ,			
#	Case Number	Applicant	App Types	Well Name (Family)	Applicant's Counsel	Appearances	Counsel	Pre Hearing Statement	Process	Disposition	Notes
12	23304	COG OPERATING LLC	CP, ENSP	Flaming Snail	Hinkle Shanor, LLP	Chevron USA Inc	Modrall Sperling Law Firm		II		
13	23308	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY		Cow Bell 9	Holland & Hart LLP	Coterra Energy, Inc.; Avant Operating LLC	Abadie & Schill; Modrall Sperling Law Firm		Status conference		
14	<u>23221</u>	FRANKLIN MOUNTAIN ENERGY	AMD	Triumph	Modrall Sperling			Franklin Mountain Energy LLC	Hearing		continued from Jan. 5
15	23222	FRANKLIN MOUNTAIN ENERGY	AMD	Prevail	Modrall Sperling			Franklin Mountain Energy LLC	"		II
16	23223	FRANKLIN MOUNTAIN ENERGY	AMD	Master	Modrall Sperling			Franklin Mountain Energy LLC	II		n
17	<u>23224</u>	FRANKLIN MOUNTAIN ENERGY	AMD	Triumph	Modrall Sperling			Franklin Mountain Energy LLC	"		III
18	23246	AVANT OPERATING LLC	CP	Alpha Wolf	Modrall Sperling			Avant Operating, LLC	Hearing		
19	23264	DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPANY	CP, EDD	Jayhawk	Holland & Hart LLP	EOG Resources Inc.	Beatty & Wozniak	Devon Energy Production Company	Hearing		
20	<u>23274</u>	EARTHSTONE OPERATING	CP	Thunderball	Padilla Law Firm, P.A.	MRC Permian Company; XTO Energy Inc.	Holland & Hart		Dismiss?		
21	<u>23296</u>	EARTHSTONE OPERATING	СР	Jade	Hinkle Shanor, LLP	Tap Rock Operating, LLC; COG Operating LLC	Michael Rodriguez; Ocean Munds-Dry	Earthstone Operating, LLC	Hearing		
22	<u>23297</u>	EARTHSTONE OPERATING	СР	Jade	Hinkle Shanor, LLP	COG Operating LLC	Ocean Munds-Dry	Earthstone Operating, LLC	Motion to Dismiss		
23	23298	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY		Puma Blanca	James Bruce Attorney at Law			Mewbourne Oil Company;	Hearing		
24	23300	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Bondurant	James Bruce Attorney at Law	COG Operating LLC	Ocean Munds-Dry	Mewbourne Oil Company;	Hearing		
25	23301	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Bondurant	James Bruce Attorney at Law	COG Operating LLC	Ocean Munds-Dry	Mewbourne Oil Company;	"		
26	23305	SPUR ENERGY PARTNERS	СР	Miller	Hinkle Shanor, LLP			Spur Energy Partners LLC	Hearing		
27	<u>23307</u>	CROCKETT OPERATING	CP	Ackbar	Holland & Hart LLP			Crockett Operating, LLC	Hearing		

OCD Final Hearings Docket Worksheet - February 2, 2023

#	Case Number	Applicant	App Types	Well Name (Family)	Applicant's Counsel	Appearances	Counsel	Pre Hearing Statement	Process	Disposition	Notes
28	<u>23317</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Bravos	Holland & Hart LLP			Mewbourne Oil Company	Hearing		
29	<u>23322</u>	OXY USA INC	CP	Tails CC	Holland & Hart LLP			OXY USA INC	Hearing		
30	23323	CHEVRON U.S.A. INC	CP	CB Amilyn	Holland & Hart LLP	Coterra Energy, Inc.	Abadie & Schill	Chevron USA Inc.	Hearing		
31	<u>23324</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	,	Chile Verde	James Bruce Attorney at Law	MRC Permian Company	Holland & Hart	Mewbourne Oil Company	Hearing		
32	<u>22701</u>	LEGACY RESERVES OPERATING	CP, EDD	Jet	Beatty & Wozniak, P.C.	COG Operating LLC; Mewbourne Oil Company	Ocean Munds-Dry; James Bruce Attorney at Law	Legacy Reserves Operating	Hearing; Request for Status Conference		